
VASCULAR AUDIT AFTERNOON 
 

Friday 13th January 2023 
13:30-17:00 

 
Ms Teams 

 
13:30   Welcome & Introductions 
 
13:40   Terumo Aortic products update     
    Wells Jon 
 
14:10   CVI Scans Outcomes Audit 
    Jodie Weston 
 
14:40   Vascular Audit/QIP: Vascular CareSet Update 
    Pre-operative assessment of diabetic patients 
    Aryan Maleki 
 

15:10   Coffee  
 
15:30   NatPSA -  Inadvertent oral administration of potassium permanganate 
    & SI Reports Updates 
    Mr Colin Bicknell 
     
16:00   Vascular Data & NVR Updates 
    Ahmed 
 
16:30    Local Faculty Group  
    Miss. Celia Riga     
  
 
Next meetings: 
 

2023 Day  Session  2024 Day  Session 

13/01/2023 Friday PM ✔  12/01/2024 Friday PM 

16/03/2023 Thursday AM  14/03/2024 Thursday AM 

12/05/2023 Friday PM  10/05/2024 Friday PM 

11/07/2023 Tuesday PM  09/07/2024 Tuesday PM 

13/09/2023 Wednesday AM  11/09/2024 Wednesday AM 

16/11/2023 Thursday PM  14/11/2024 Thursday PM 

   


